Catégorie : Populaires Hommes 25km

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

2017

2031

2032

2010

2023

2034

2035

2011

2020

30

2018

2025

2018

2033

2019

Nom, prénom

GANDER GILLES

STANZ DANIEL

STOENICA FLORIN

CAILLET STEPHANE

SMITH NICHOLAS

LARAMEE SYLVAIN

MAURICE PATRICK

DELACRETAZ

BERNARD

BEAUGIER ANDRE

PASTORIS CYRIL

LEUTHOLD ROMAIN

ANDREAE JULIEN

ERB BENOIT

MOREAU FRANCK

GANDER STEVE
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Localité

BULLET

DELEMONT

NEUCHATEL

BOTTENS

RANCES

CHEXBRES

PUIDOUX

SAINT-BARTHELEMY

ETOY

STE-CROIX

JURIENS

CHESALLES

L'AUBERSON

ST-LIVRES

BULLET

Club

GIANT GUNZINGER

VC VIGNOBLE

VC ECHALLENS/TEAM

STOECKLI
VC VALLORBE

VC VEVEY/JORDAN
CYCLE
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Canton

VD

Ju

NE

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

o0

muller sport organisation

Pays
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Année Coéquipiers

1987

1961

1974

1969

1968

1968

1978

1957

1957

1986

1991

1987

1989

1977

1989

Tours

Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

Temps total

01:05:52.471

01:13:45.483

01:14:13.998

01:14:15.509

01:14:28.308

01:16:24.663

01:16:39.407

01:17:13.546

01:24:04.483

01:24:40.111

01:24:41.930

01:29:33.533

01:30:51.429

01:31:28.111

01:32:46.958

Ecart

7:53.012

8:21.527

8:23.038

8:35.837

10:32.192

10:46.936

11:21.075

18:12.012

18:47.640

18:49.459

23:41.062

24:58.958

25:35.640

26:54.487

30.06.2013

Points

300
270
250
235
223
213
205
200
197
195
193
191
189
187

185
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Pos.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2013

2016

2021

2007

2024

2026

2014

2028

2006

2012

2030

2022

2002

2027

2029

Nom, prénom

GERBER ANTOINE
DUCRET RICHARD
WYSSBRODT

CHRISTOPHE
CRETENOUD

LAURENT
PALMIERI PIETRO
BUFFARD HERVE
GRUNENWALD
CEDRIC

TISSOT MARC
VIGAND JEFF
FASEL CHRISTIAN
FORSTER THIERRY
MARQUES FABIO
LERESCHE YANN
MARIN LAMELLET

THIERRY
REIGUIERO JOSE
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Localité

ECHANDENS

PAYERNE

CHEVRY

PROVENCE

MORBIER

CORTEBERT

VILLARS-BURQUIN

SAUBRAZ

PENTHEREAZ

MOUTIER

BOIS D'’AMONT

EPALINGES

GEX

STE-CROIX

Club
VC ECHALLENS

AC BROYE PROCYCLES

ECHENEVEX LYNX BIKE

VELO CLUB ECHALLENS

ECHEVENEX LYNX BIKE
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Canton

VD

VD

VD

BE/JB

VD

VD

BE/JB

VD

VD

o0

muller sport organisation
Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

Catégorie : Populaires Hommes 25km

Pays
Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Catégorie

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Populaires
Hommes 25km

Année Coéquipiers

1971

1966

1970

1963

1965

1957

1973

1969

1971

1964

1965

1989

1974

1967

1963

Tours

Temps total

01:33:34.992

01:33:52.754

01:35:09.678

01:37:59.941

01:38:09.432

01:39:34.709

01:41:52.467

01:43:32.197

01:46:20.951

01:46:42.105

01:48:57.790

01:55:22.160

01:56:33.317

01:57:13.884

01:57:23.188

Ecart
27:42.521

28:00.283

29:17.207

32:07.470

32:16.961

33:42.238

35:59.996

37:39.726

40:28.480

40:49.634

43:05.319

49:29.689

50:40.846

51:21.413

51:30.717

30.06.2013

Points

183
181
179
177
176
173
171
169
167
165
163
161
159
157

155
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o0

muller sport organisation

Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

Catégorie : Populaires Hommes 25km

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Club
31 2004 COSTEIRA NUNO LES BIOUX
32 2001 MATTHEY PATRICK URSY
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Canton Pays Catégorie

Année Coéquipiers Tours Temps total
VD Sul Populaires 1986 1 01:57:24.429
Hommes 25km
FR Sul Populaires 1972 0 DNS

Hommes 25km
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